Freight Charges 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 1.000 2,300.83 2,300.83 

Freight charges (in words): NIL ONLY
Total taxable value 25,564.83 

CGST Amount (in words): TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED RUPEES EIGHTY THREE PAISE ONLY Total CGST 2,300.83 

SGST/UTGST Amount (in words): TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED RUPEES EIGHTY THREE PAISE ONLY Total SGST/UTGST 2,300.83 

Net Amount(in words): THIRTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX RUPEES FORTY NINE PAISE ONLY Net Amount 30,166.49 

S.No. Material Code Description of Goods/ Services Quantity Serial Nos.
1 8903287033285 ELITE BXN 7012HK CMS 1.000 ( 0332852501240231D4 )